
Rockdale City Grant History

Year Grant Source Project Description $$ from Grant $$ City Match
City Funding 
Source Notes

2017

TxDot Transportation 
Set Aside (TASA) 
Sidewalk Grant

Cameron Avc North and South sides from 
Burleson to Ackerman- Sidewalk 
replacement and upgrade $928,960 $338,000 unknown

FEMA Grant from 
2017 flooding- 
Hurricane Harvey

N Burleson Culvert and Road has washed 
out Undetermined None FEMA

Waiting on FEMA Inspector: 
IN PROGRESS

TxDOT Aviation Ramp Grant $3,125 $3,125 Airport Fund Chip Seal and Spray
Texas Department of 
Agriculture- 
Community 
Development Block 
Grant Water Treatment Plant Upgrades $275,000 $30,000 2015 COs IN PROGRESS
Texas Department of 
Agriculture-Texas 
Capital Fund Sewer and Lift Station for Nursing Home $350,000 $0 n/a New Nursing Home

Texas Parks and Wildlife Sumuel Park Splash Pad $75,000 $223,000
General Fund 
Reserve IN PROGRESS

2016
2015-Current 
Grant $$

2015- Current 
City Match

 Post Oak Savannah Replace Obsolete Water Lines 1800 LF $275,000 $225,000 2015 COs

Reimbursable water line 
toward Mill St GST project 
of $500,000

$3,133,085 $1,072,474

FEMA Grant from 2016 
flooding Shelton and Copeland $51,000 $30,000 2015 COs Complete

Texas Capital Fund
Industrial Park Water line- New from Texas St 
Pump to Industrial Park $750,000 $0 n/a

New Industrial Park;MDD 
match of $750,000: IN 
PROGRESS

 
Texas Dept of 
Agriculture- DRP

Sidewalk Grant- Cameron Ave Ackerman to 
Green $150,000 $165,000 2015 Tax notes

$15000 City;$138,750 
MDD: IN PROGRESS

2015

Texas Dept of 
Agriculture-CDBG Valve Insertion Project- 2 meters and 8 valves $275,000 $58,349 2015 COs

Extra Valves inserted; 
Increased water 
accountability

2014  

Texas Dept of 
Agriculture-CDBG Sewer line Grant $275,000 $104,000

Enterprise Funds 
2014

Sewer Line from Cameron 
Ave to Wilcox to Mill St

2013
Post Oak Savannah Replace 2000 ft 6" water lines $74,000 $0

2010

Post Oak Savannah Leak Detection/replace/repair deteriorating lines $73,796 $0
2009

Post Oak Savannah Leak Detection/replace/repair deteriorating lines $53,085
2007

Texas Parks and Wildlife Sumuel Park walking track and playground $75,000 $75,000
2006

Post Oak Savannah Leak Detection/replace/repair deteriorating lines $103,907
2003     

Texas Parks and Wildlife Veterans Park Walking Trail and playground $50,000 $50,000
1978

Texas Parks and Wildlife Veterans, Moultry and Softball $65,857 $65,867

Totals $3,903,730 $1,367,341


	Rockdale Grant History

